BCI-Motors
BCI motor – the complete drive solution
with a design made to order
Apart from providing exceptional value for money, the mechanically commutated internal rotor BCI
motors provide everything expected in a genuine ebm-papst motor:
Reliable technology with reliable development and application services, as well as accessories to
suit your specific needs from drives, to brakes, to speed sensors.
The new DC motors operate with special economic efficiency in industrial automation, robotics,

r N
o.
94
1
42
25
…
Type A i Nm min-1 kg
BCI-42.25-C 18 0.9 18.8 : 1 2 0.6 176 0.7 …230
BCI-42.25-C 23 0.9 23.4 : 1 2 0.7 141 0.7 …231
BCI-42.25-C 26 0.9 26.8 : 1 2 0.8 123 0.7 …232
BCI-42.25-C 30 0.9 30.6 : 1 2 0.9 108 0.7 …233
BCI-42.25-C 37 0.9 37.5 : 1 2 1.1 88 0.7 …234
BCI-42.25-C 53 0.9 53.2 : 1 3 1.5 62 0.7 …235
BCI-42.25-C 67 0.9 67.8 : 1 3 1.9 49 0.7 …236
BCI-42.25-C 92 0.9 92.7 : 1 3 2.5 36 0.7 …237
BCI-42.25-C 142 0.9 142.5 : 1 3 3.9 23 0.7 …238
BCI-42.25-C 222 0.9 222 : 1 4 5.5 15 0.8 …239
BCI-42.25-C 296 0.9 296 : 1 4 7.3 11 0.8 …240
BCI-42.25-C 432* 0.8 432 : 1 4 9.0 8 0.8 …241

al
 s
pe
ed
M
as
s
Type A i Nm min-1 kg
BCI-42.40-C 18 1.25 18.8 : 1 2 0.9 165 0.8 …230
BCI-42.40-C 23 1.25 23.4 : 1 2 1.1 132 0.8 …231
BCI-42.40-C 26 1.25 26.8 : 1 2 1.3 116 0.8 …232
BCI-42.40-C 30 1.25 30.6 : 1 2 1.5 101 0.8 …233
BCI-42.40-C 37 1.25 37.5 : 1 2 1.8 83 0.8 …234
BCI-42.40-C 53 1.25 53.2 : 1 3 2.3 58 0.8 …235
BCI-42.40-C 67 1.25 67.8 : 1 3 2.9 46 0.8 …236
BCI-42.40-C 92 1.25 92.7 : 1 3 4.0 33 0.8 …237
BCI-42.40-C 142 1.25 142.5 : 1 3 6.1 22 0.8 …238
BCI-42.40-C 222 1.25 222 : 1 4 8.5 14 0.9 …239
BCI-42.40-C 296* 1.00 296 : 1 4 9.0 11 0.9 …240
BCI-42.40-C 432* 0.70 432 : 1 4 9.0 7 0.9 …241

2x
A
W
G
18
Output shaft load
FA: max. permissible axial load 40 N
FR: max. permissible radial load 120 N
* Attention: Compliance with the max. permitted gear output torque must be ensured by an external limitation of
the motor current according to the value specified in the table.
Motor lengths (mm)
Type L1 L2
BCI 42.25 70 ± 0.5 110.5 ± 1
BCI 42.40 85 ± 0.5 125.5 ± 1
Nominal Data
BCI-42.25-PX 42-17 0.9 17 : 1 1 0.6 194 0.6 …136
BCI-42.25-PX 42-72 0.9 72 : 1 2 2.2 46 0.7 …137
BCI-42.25-PX 42-102 0.9 102 : 1 2 3.2 32 0.7 …138
BCI-42.25-PX 42-204 0.9 204 : 1 2 6.3 16 0.7 …139
12

in
al
 s
pe
ed
Or
de
r N
o.
94
1
42
40
…
Type A i Nm min-1 kg
BCI-42.40-PX 42-9 1.25 9 : 1 1 0.5 344 0,7 …166
BCI-42.40-PX 52-17 1.25 17 : 1 1 0.9 182 0.9 …136
BCI-42.40-PX 42-38 1.25 38 : 1 2 0.8 81 0.8 …167
BCI-42.40-PX 42-54 1.25 54 : 1 2 2.6 57 0.8 …168
BCI-42.40-PX 52-72 1.25 72 : 1 2 3.4 43 1.0 …137

de
r N
o.
94
1
42
40
…
Type A i Nm min-1 Nm kg
BCI-42.40-SA 3 1.25 3 : 1 0.14 1033 2.2 1.1 …150
BCI-42.40-SA 7 1.25 7 : 1 0.28 443 3.6 1.1 …151
BCI-42.40-SA 10 1.25 10.5 : 1 0.38 295 3.4 1.1 …152
BCI-42.40-SA 15 1.25 15 : 1 0.48 207 3.1 1.1 …153
BCI-42.40-SA 21 1.25 21 : 1 0.55 148 3.4 1.1 …154
BCI-42.40-SA 30 1.25 30 : 1 0.67 103 3.6 1.1 …155
BCI-42.40-SA 40 1.25 40 : 1 0.78 78 3.9 1.1 …156
BCI-42.40-SA 68 1.25 68 : 1 1.32 46 3.5 1.1 …157
3
9
±

M
as
s
Or
de
r N
o.
94
1
52
60
…
Type A i Nm min-1 kg
BCI-52.60-PX 42-3 3.5 3.2 : 1 1 0.5 975 1.3 …300
BCI-52.60-PX 42-5 3.5 5 : 1 1 0.8 620 1.3 …301
BCI-52.60-PX 52-9 3.5 9 : 1 1 1.4 344 1.5 …320
BCI-52.60-PX 42-21 3.5 21.3 : 1 2 2.9 146 1.4 …302
BCI-52.60-PX 42-30 3.5 30 : 1 2 4.1 103 1.4 …303
BCI-52.60-PX 52-38 3.5 38.3 : 1 2 5.2 81 1.6 …321
BCI-52.60-PX 52-54 3.5 54 : 1 2 7.4 57 1.6 …322

15
BCI-Motor
BCI 52 SA Worm gearbox     24 V DC
– DC motor with worm gearbox.
– Gear housing made of zinc diecast.
– Gearbox output shaft with ball-bearings.
– Grease lubrication for maintenance free operation.
– Service life 3.000 hrs for continuous operation (S1).
– Other voltages available on request.
Type A i Nm min-1 Nm kg
BCI-52.30-SA 3 2.2 3 : 1 0.18 1200 2.2 1.5 …150
BCI-52.30-SA 7 2.2 7 : 1 0.42 514 3.6 1.5 …151
BCI-52.30-SA 10 2.2 10.5 : 1 0.63 314 3.4 1.5 …152
BCI-52.30-SA 15 2.2 15 : 1 0.90 220 3.1 1.5 …153
BCI-52.30-SA 21 2.2 21 : 1 1.26 157 3.4 1.5 …154
BCI-52.30-SA 30 2.2 30 : 1 1.80 110 3.6 1.5 …155
BCI-52.30-SA 40 2.2 40 : 1 2.40 83 3.9 1.5 …156
BCI-52.30-SA 68* 1.9 68 : 1 3.50 49 3.5 1.5 …157
Or
de

M
as
s
Or
de
r N
o.
94
1
63
55
…
Type A i Nm min-1 kg
BCI-63.55-B 8 4.9 8.3 : 1 3 1.6 402 2.2 …190
BCI-63.55-B 12 4.9 12.3 : 1 3 2.4 268 2.2 …191
BCI-63.55-B 18 4.9 18 : 1 3 3.5 183 2.2 …192
BCI-63.55-B 27 4.9 27.6 : 1 3 5.4 120 2.2 …193
BCI-63.55-B 40 4.9 40.3 : 1 3 7.9 82 2.2 …194
BCI-63.55-B 64 4.9 64 : 1 3 12.6 52 2.2 …195
BCI-63.55-B 101 4.9 101.8 : 1 3 20.0 32 2.2 …196

Or
de
r N
o.
94
1
63
25
…
Type A i Nm min-1 kg
BCI-63.25-D 7 2.7 7.8 : 1 2 0.9 401 1.6 …160
BCI-63.25-D 9 2.7 9.2 : 1 2 1.0 342 1.6 …161
BCI-63.25-D 11 2.7 11.1 : 1 2 1.3 284 1.6 …162
BCI-63.25-D 13 2.7 13.8 : 1 2 1.6 228 1.6 …163
BCI-63.25-D 18 2.7 18.4 : 1 2 2.1 171 1.6 …164
BCI-63.25-D 22 2.7 22.0 : 1 2 2.5 143 1.6 …165
BCI-63.25-D 27 2.7 27.6 : 1 2 3.1 114 1.6 …166
BCI-63.25-D 41 2.7 41.3 : 1 3 4.2 76 1.6 …167
BCI-63.25-D 67 2.7 67.3 : 1 3 6.8 47 1.6 …168
BCI-63.25-D 117* 2.1 117.1 : 1 3 9.0 27 1.6 …169

o.
94
1
63
55
…
Type A i Nm min-1 kg
BCI-63.55-D 7 4.9 7.8 : 1 2 1.7 420 2.1 …250
BCI-63.55-D 9 4.9 9.2 : 1 2 2.0 359 2.1 …251
BCI-63.55-D 11 4.9 11.1 : 1 2 2.4 297 2.1 …252
BCI-63.55-D 13 4.9 13.8 : 1 2 3.0 239 2.1 …253
BCI-63.55-D 18 4.9 18.4 : 1 2 4.0 179 2.1 …254
BCI-63.55-D 22 4.9 22.0 : 1 2 4.8 150 2.1 …255
BCI-63.55-D 27 4.9 27.6 : 1 2 6.0 120 2.1 …256
BCI-63.55-D 41 4.9 41.3 : 1 3 8.1 80 2.1 …257
BCI-63.55-D 67* 3.5 67.3 : 1 3 9.0 49 2.1 …258
BCI-63.55-D 117* 2.0 117.1 : 1 3 9.0 28 2.1 …259
BCI-63.55-D 165* 1.5 165.8 : 1 3 9.0 20 2.1 …260
ø
8

– Optimized helical gearing for long service life and quiet
running in the first stage.
M
as
s
Or
de
r N
o.
94
1
63
25
…
Type A i Nm min-1 kg
BCI-63.25-PX 63-17* 1.9 17 : 1 1 1.5 185 1.6 …131
BCI-63.25-PX 63-72* 1.6 72.3 : 1 2 5.9 44 1.7 …132
BCI-63.25-PX 63-102* 1.6 102 : 1 2 8.3 31 1.7 …133
BCI-63.25-PX 63-204* 1.6 204 : 1 2 16.5 15 1.7 …134
M
as
s
Or
de
r N
o.
94
1
63
55
…
Type A i Nm min-1 kg
BCI-63.55-PX 52-3 4.9 3.2 : 1 1 0.8 1038 2.1 …300
BCI-63.55-PX 52-5 4.9 5.0 : 1 1 1.2 660 2.1 …301
BCI-63.55-PX 63-9 4.9 9.0 : 1 1 2.2 367 2.1 …135
BCI-63.55-PX 52-21 4.9 21.3 : 1 2 4.6 155 2,2 …302
BCI-63.55-PX 52-30 4.9 30.0 : 1 2 6.5 110 2.2 …303
BCI-63.55-PX 63-38 4.9 38.3 : 1 2 8.3 86 2.2 …136
BCI-63.55-PX 63-54 4.9 54.0 : 1 2 11.8 61 2.2 …137

FR: max. permissible radial load 350 N
Output shaft load
FA: max. permissible axial load 500 N
FR: max. permissible radial load 350 N
Motor lengths (mm)   Gear lengths PX 52
Type L1 L2 one stage L2 two stages
BCI 63.25 95 ± 0.5 41.9 60.2
BCI 63.55 125 ± 0.5 41.9 60.2
Motor lengths (mm)   Gear lengths PX 63
Type L1 L2 one stage L2 two stages
BCI 63.25 95 ± 0.5 45.8 67.2
BCI 63.55 125 ± 0.5 45.8 67.2
* Attention: Compliance with the max. permitted gear output torque must be ensured by an external limitation of
the motor current according to the value specified in the table.
Nominal Data
BCI-63.25-SB 2 2.7 2.5 : 1 0.30 1260 9 2.5 …230
BCI-63.25-SB 7 2.7 7 : 1 0.77 450 10 2.5 …231
BCI-63.25-SB 10 2.7 10 : 1 1.02 315 10 2.5 …232
BCI-63.25-SB 15 2.7 15 : 1 1.45 210 11 2.5 …233
BCI-63.25-SB 20 2.7 20 : 1 1.79 158 10 2.5 …234

tp
ut
 to
rq
ue
M
as
s
Type A i Nm min-1 Nm kg
BCI-63.55-SB 2 4.9 2.5 : 1 0.57 1320 9 3.0 …230
BCI-63.55-SB 7 4.9 7 : 1 1.49 471 10 3.0 …231
BCI-63.55-SB 10 4.9 10 : 1 1.97 330 10 3.0 …232
BCI-63.55-SB 15 4.9 15 : 1 2.79 220 11 3.0 …233
BCI-63.55-SB 20 4.9 20 : 1 3.46 165 10 3.0 …234
BCI-63.55-SB 30 4.9 30 : 1 4.29 110 10 3.0 …235
BCI-63.55-SB 55 4.9 55 : 1 6.83 60 10 3.0 …236
BCI-63.55-SB 75 4.9 75 : 1 6.28 44 7 3.0 …237
BCI-Motor
BCI 63 SB Worm gearbox    24 V DC
– DC motor with worm gearbox.

rq
ue
M
as
s
Or
de
r N
o.
94
1
63
25
…
Type A i Nm min-1 Nm kg
BCI-63.25-SC 2 2.7 2.5 : 1 0.28 1260 9 2.5 …240
BCI-63.25-SC 7 2.7 7 : 1 0.74 450 10 2.5 …241
BCI-63.25-SC 10 2.7 10 : 1 0.95 315 10 2.5 …242
BCI-63.25-SC 15 2.7 15 : 1 1.34 210 11 2.5 …243
BCI-63.25-SC 20 2.7 20 : 1 1.65 158 10 2.5 …244

rq
ue
M
as
s
Or
de
r N
o.
94
1
63
55
…
Type A i Nm min-1 Nm kg
BCI-63.55-SC 2 4.9 2.5 : 1 0.55 1320 9 3.0 …240
BCI-63.55-SC 7 4.9 7 : 1 1.42 471 10 3,0 …241
BCI-63.55-SC 10 4.9 10 : 1 1.84 330 10 3.0 …242
BCI-63.55-SC 15 4.9 15 : 1 2.60 220 11 3.0 …243
BCI-63.55-SC 20 4.9 20 : 1 3.19 165 10 3.0 …244